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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	28.541
	0304
	1
	Rel-15
	Correction of references
	F
	15.5.0
	SA5#131-e
	S5-203405
	Oy LM Ericsson AB
	TEI15
	2, 4.4.1, 4.5, 5.4.1, 5.5, E.5
	

	28.541
	0305
	1
	Rel-16
	Correction of references
	A
	16.4.1
	SA5#131-e
	S5-203406
	Oy LM Ericsson AB
	TEI15
	2, 4.4.1, 4.5, 5.4.1, 5.5, E.5.5, E.5.20, E.5.22
	

	32.103
	0018
	1
	Rel-15
	Add 5G specification information
	F
	15.0.0
	SA5#131-e
	S5-203413
	Huawei Technologies (Korea)
	TEI15
	X (new),1,2
	

	32.291
	0243
	-
	Rel-15
	Rel-15 CR 32.291 OpenAPI version update
	F
	15.5.0
	SA5#131-e
	S5-203512
	Huawei
	TEI15
	A.2
	

	32.291
	0244
	-
	Rel-16
	Rel-16 CR 32.291 OpenAPI version update
	A
	16.3.0
	SA5#131-e
	S5-203513
	Huawei
	TEI15
	A.2,A.3
	

	32.298
	0809
	-
	Rel-15
	Rel-15 CR 32.298 Correction ASN.1 imported module version
	F
	15.10.1
	SA5#130-e
	S5-202285
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	TEI15
	5.2.2.1, 5.2.2.2
	

	32.298
	0810
	-
	Rel-16
	Rel-16 CR 32.298 Correction ASN.1 imported module version
	A
	16.4.1
	SA5#130-e
	S5-202286
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	TEI15
	5.2.2.1, 5.2.2.2
	


